
!!!"

Avda Central

Avda Central

Avda Central

Avda Central

Avda Central

CalleRosa Chacel

Calle
de la Presa

Calle
de

la Presa

Ca
lle

de
la

Pr
es

a

Calle de la
Madre Regina

Calle Zurich

Calle Zurich

Calle Zurich

Calle Zurich

Ca
lle

el
A l

to
de

la
De

he
sa

Calle

Pinosilla

CallePinosil la

Ca
lle

Pi
no

sil
la

Callede
Pablo

Ruiz
Picasso

CalleMenéndezPelayo

Calle Almojón Calle Almojón

Calle

Almojó
n

Ca
lle

Pe
rd

iz

Ca
lle

 el
Ma

nz
an

o
Calle de GustavoAdolfo Bécquer

Calle Padre

Coloma

Ca
lle

 d
e 

Em
ilia

Pa
rd

o B
az

án

Trv
a d

e
Jo

sé
 E

sp
ron

ce
da

Calle Ju
an

Valera

Ca
lle

de
l

Go
rro

na
l

Calle deJoaquín Sorolla

Tr
va

de
las

Ala
me

da
s

Calle
Almojón

Calle de José

Ortega y Gasset

Ca
lle

 el
Pe

ra
l

Calle

Carlos Arniches

Calle del DoctorPérez Suárez

Calle de Fernando

de Rojas

Ca
lle

de
lD

uq
ue

de
Ah

um
ad

a

Calle del

Jardín

Calle Zurich

Ca
lle

Constanza

Ca
lle

de
Em

ilio
Ca

s te
lar

Extr r Finca
Encinar

Av
da

de
los

Al
pe

s

Calle dela Presa

Calle las

Cabezuelas

Ca
lle

Enriq
ue

Ja
rd

iel

Poncela

Calle del

Romero

Ca
lle

Tr
ue

sía
de

CalleRabilargo

Ca
lle

 el
Gu

ind
o

Ca
lle

Gr
iso

ne
s

Calle
Berna

Ca
lle

de
l

Rí
o

Ca
lle

Pe
nín

su
la

Calle

de

Rubén

Darío

Calle Robledillo

Calle Almenara

Calle Almenara

Calle Almenara

Calle Almenara

Calle dela Amistad

Calle de Pedro Muñoz Seca

Calle el
Cañito

Calle Miralrío

Calle de

los Cerrillo
s

Calle del
Maestro Alonso

Calle de
la Luna

Calle del
Maestro Rodrigo

Calle de

Gerardo Lucas

Ca
lle

Z u
ric

h (
Ur

ba
niz

ac
ión

La
Sa

let
a)

Calle de Félix Bonet

Ca
lle

de
Jo

sé
Ma

ría
Pe

má
n

Ca
lle

de
Jo

aq
uín

Co
sta

Calle 
del 

Laurel

Calle
de

Lu
is

R o
sa

les

Calle
del

Ciprés

Calle de Hermanos

Álvarez Quintero

Calle de Federico
García Lorca

Calle 
el 

Nogal

Calle
del

Cementer io

Calle de
Fern

and
o

de
Roja

s

Calle de
Rafael Alberti

Cmno de Zarza
lejo

Calle Enrique Granados

Calle
Tomillo

Calle los Pino
s

Ca
lle

 lo
s P

ino
s

Calle
de

Ruperto Chapí

Ca
lle

 de
 C

am
ilo

Jo
sé

 C
ela

Trva de la MadreRegina

Calle del Fresno

Calle
de

l D
oct

or

Pérez Suárez

Calle
de

l D
oct

or

Pérez Suárez

Ca
lle

de
l

Ro
sa

l

Tr
va

de Fresnedillas

Calle de
Isidro Feito

Trva de la Luna

Pa
se

o E
mi

lio
Pa

rra
Ga

sq
ue

Calle
de

Emilio
Sánchez

Ca
ll e

d e
An

to
nio

M
ac

ha
do

Ca
lle

de
Ju

an
Ra

m
ón

J im
én

ez

Calle 
de 

los 
Cerrillo

s

Calle de Antonio del Rincón

Calle de José Espronceda

Calle

el
Mi

ra
do

r

Calle 
de

Fran
cis

co Zurb
ará

n

Calle
Airolo

Calle de Lopede Rueda

Calle

de

los

Atajos

Calle 

del 

Madroño

Calle
de los

Olmos

Calle

Friburgo

Calle

de
Tir

so

de

Molin
a

Ca
lle

de
los

Ca
sta

ño
s

Calle

el

Ro
ble

da
l

Calle

de
Diego

Velázquez
Calle

de
José

Ribera

Cmno
de

El
Tardial

Calle

Alm
en

ara

Calle

de

la

Paz Calle Lausana

Calle Lausana

Calle
Colladillo

Calle Badén

Calle del
Pinar

Calle de Rosalíade Castro

Cmno

de El

Tardial

Calle

de

José

Zorrilla

Calle

Rondón

Ca
lle

Fuente

Anguila

Avda de los Alpes
Avda de los Alpes

Ca
lle

de
Fr

an
cis

co
Qu

ev
ed

o

Calle
de

Calderón
de

la
Barca

Calle

Lemán

Calle de
los

Ab
et

os

Calle Península

Calle Península

Calle

de
l

Tamarindo

Pa
se

o
de

la
An

tig
ua

Ca
lle

del

Valle

Calle

de

Mariner

IV

Ca
lle

Bellinzona

Calle de
Gerardo Lucas

Ca
lle

de
Isa

ac
Alb

én
iz

Calle
del

Águila

Calle

Lucerna

Calle

Zurich

Calle

el Hijorro

Ca
lle

Na
va

s

Calle delas Alamedas

Ca
lle

de
las

Pe
ña

sN
eg

ra
s

Calle

el

Encinar

Navahonda

Calle

Ro
ble

do

Pase o
d e lC erro

Ca
lle

de

los

Sauces

Avda

Central

Calle

Monte

Agudillo

Calle

de

las
Arizónicas

Calle
de

Lope de Vega

Calle del Rancho

Calle del Rancho

Calle

de

Ja
cin

to

Benavente

Calle
de

l M
olin

o

Calle del Molino

Ca
lle

 M
on

tre
au

x

Ca
lle

Mo
ntr

ea
ux

Calle de las Chavelas

Calle Basilea

Calle Basilea

Ca
lle

de
l A

rro
yo

Calle del Arroyo

Calle Lugano Calle Lugano

Calle Navas

Calle Nava s

Calle los Enebros

Calle los Enebros

Calle de las M
atas

Calle
de las Matas

Calle de Miguel de Cervantes Calle de Miguel de Cervantes

Calle Ginebra

Calle Ginebra

Calle Ginebra

Calle Berna

Calle Berna

Calle Berna

Calle
 de

 los
 Cho

po
s

Ca
lle

de
los

Ch
o p

os

Calle
de

los Chopos

Calle
de Luis de Góngor a

Calle de Luis de Góngora

Calle de Luis de Góngora

Calle Bellavista

Calle Bellavista

Ca
lle

 B
ell

av
ist

a

Calle
 de

 Va
lse

qu
illo

Calle
de

Va
lse

qu
illo

Calle de Valsequillo

Calle
de

la
Ribera

Ca
lle

de
la

Ri
be

ra

Ca
lle

de
la Ribe

ra

Ctra M-521 (Fresnedillas)

Ct
ra

 M
-5

21
 (F

re
sn

ed
illa

s)

Ctra
M-521(Fresnedillas)

Cm
no

 de
 El

 Es
co

ria
l

Cm
no

de
El Esco

rial

Cmno

de El Esco
rial

Cmno
de El E

sco
ria

l

Cmno de la Huerta Cmno de la Huerta

Cmnode la Huerta

Ctra M-537 (Valdemaqueda)
Ctra M-537 (Valdemaqueda)

Ctra M-537 (Valdemaqueda)

Ctra M-537 (Valdemaqueda)

Ctra M-537 (Valdemaqueda) Ctra M-537 (Valdemaqueda)

CtraM-537 (Valdemaqueda)

Ctra M-512 (El Escorial)

Ctra M-512 (El Escorial)

Ctra M-512 (El Escorial)

Ctra M-512 (ElEscorial)

Ctra
M

-512
(El Escorial)

Ct
ra

M-
51

2 (
El

Es
co

ria
l)

Ctra M-512 (El Esco
rial)

Ctra
M-51

2 (El E
sco

ria
l)

Ctra
M-512 (El Escorial) Ctra M-512 (El Escorial)

Ctra
M-512 (El Escorial)

Ct
ra

M-
51

2 (
El

Esco
rial)

M-521

M-512

Término
municipal de

Valdemaqueda

Término municipal
de Santa María
de la Alameda

Plaza
de Joaquín Sorolla

Plaza de Jorge Guillén

Plaza de Juan
Miró

Plaza del
Cerrillo

01-001

01-002

01-003

Robledo
de Chavela

Robledo de
Chavela

A B C D E F G H

6

5

4

3

2

1

393.000

393.000

394.000

394.000

395.000

395.000

396.000

396.000

4.
48

5.
00

0

4.
48

5.
00

0

4.
48

6.
00

0

4.
48

6.
00

0

4.
48

7.
00

0

4.
48

7.
00

0

0 100 200 300 400
Metros

Fe
ch

a 
de

 re
fe

re
nc

ia
: 3

1 
de

 d
ic

ie
m

br
e 

de
 2

02
4

Madrid

Toledo

Ávila

Segovia

Guadalajara

Cuenca

Valladolid

Robledo de
Chavela

Callejero municipal de Robledo de Chavela (1 de 2)
Índice de calles

Mapa I Abetos, Calle F-6, G-5, G-6
Águila, Calle C-1, C-2
Airolo, Calle D-4
Alamedas, Calle G-5, H-5
Alamedas, Trva H-5
Álamos, Paseo F-6
Almenara, Calle B-5, C-5, D-5, E-5
Almojón, Calle E-5, E-6, F-5, F-6
Alpes, Avda C-3, C-4, D-3
Alto de la Dehesa, Calle G-5, G-6
Amistad, Calle B-4, C-4
Antigua, Paseo G-5, G-6
Antonio del Rincón, Calle F-6
Antonio Machado, Calle G-6
Antonio Robles, Calle F-6
Arizónicas, Calle A-5, B-5
Arroyo, Calle B-2, C-2, C-3
Atajos, Calle F-5, G-5

Badén, Calle E-5, F-5
Basilea, Calle D-4, D-5
Bellavista, Calle B-1, B-2, C-1, C-2
Bellinzona, Calle C-3, C-4
Berna, Calle D-4, E-4, E-5, F-4, F-5

Cabezuelas, Calle F-6
Calderón de la Barca, Calle D-3
Camilo José Cela, Calle D-3
Cañito, Calle G-6
Carlos Arniches, Calle D-2, D-3
Castaños, Calle C-2
Cementerio, Calle F-6
Central, Avda C-4, D-4, D-5, E-5, F-5
Cerrillo, Plaza F-6
Cerrillos, Calle F-6, G-5, G-6
Cerro, Paseo G-5, G-6, H-6
Chavelas, Calle B-3
Chopos, Calle A-5, B-4, B-5
Ciprés, Calle B-5
Colladillo, Calle F-5, F-6
Constanza, Calle C-4, D-4

Diego Velázquez, Calle D-2
Doctor Pérez Suárez, Calle G-5, H-4, H-5
Duque de Ahumada, Calle F-6

El Escorial, Cmno G-4, G-5, H-3, H-4
El Tardial, Cmno A-6, D-6
Emilia Pardo Bazán, Calle G-6
Emilio Castelar, Calle F-6
Emilio Parra Gasque, Paseo F-6, G-6
Emilio Sánchez, Calle D-3, E-3, E-4
Encinar Navahonda, Calle B-2, B-3, C-3
Enebros, Calle A-5, B-5
Enrique Granados, Calle G-5, H-5
Enrique Jardiel Poncela, Calle D-2, D-3
Estación de Robledo a la, Cmno E-1, E-2, F-2

Federico García Lorca, Calle G-6
Félix Bonet, Calle E-3
Fernando de Rojas, Calle D-3, E-3
Finca Encinar, Extrr F-1
Francisco Quevedo, Calle E-3
Francisco Zurbarán, Calle D-2, D-3
Fresnedillas, Trva G-5, G-6
Fresno, Calle B-5
Friburgo, Calle B-4, C-4
Fuente Anguila, Calle C-5, D-5

Gerardo Lucas, Calle E-3, E-4
Ginebra, Calle D-3, D-4, D-5, E-5
Gorronal, Calle F-6
Grisones, Calle C-3, C-4
Guindo, Calle G-6
Gustavo Adolfo Bécquer, Calle G-6

Hermanos Álvarez Quinter, Calle D-3
Hijorro, Calle E-6, F-6
Huerta de Arriba, Avda F-6
Huerta, Cmno E-3, F-3, G-3, G-4

Isaac Albéniz, Calle G-5, H-5
Isidro Feito, Calle D-3, E-3

Jacinto Benavente, Calle E-2, E-3
Jardín, Calle F-6
Joaquín Costa, Calle E-3
Joaquín Sorolla, Calle F-6
Joaquín Sorolla, Plaza F-6
Joaquín Turina, Calle G-5
Jorge Guillén, Plaza E-3
José Espronceda, Calle G-6
José Espronceda, Trva G-6
José Hierro, Calle E-3
José María Pemán, Calle D-3
José Ortega y Gasset, Calle D-2, D-3, E-3
José Ribera, Calle C-2, D-2
José Zorrilla, Calle E-4
Juan Carlos I, Avda F-6
Juan Miró, Plaza E-4
Juan Ramón Jiménez, Calle G-6
Juan Valera, Calle E-4

Laurel, Calle B-5
Lausana, Calle C-4, D-4
Lemán, Calle B-4, B-5
Lope de Rueda, Calle D-3
Lope de Vega, Calle D-3, E-3
Lucerna, Calle B-4
Lugano, Calle C-4, D-4
Luis de Góngora, Calle C-2, C-3, D-3
Luis Rosales, Calle E-3
Luna, Calle F-6
Luna, Trva F-6

M-512 (El Escorial), Ctra E-3, E-4, F-2, F-3, F-4, F-5, G-1, G-2
M-521 (Fresnedillas), Ctra G-5, G-6, H-4, H-5
M-537 (Valdemaqueda), Ctra A-5, B-5, B-6, C-5, C-6, D-6, E-6
Madre Regina, Calle F-6
Madre Regina, Trva F-6
Madroño, Calle F-5, F-6, G-5, G-6
Maestro Alonso, Calle G-5, H-5
Maestro Rodrigo, Calle G-5, H-5
Manzano, Calle G-6
Margaritas, Trva F-6
Mariner IV, Calle B-3, C-3
Matas, Calle B-1, B-2
Membrillos, Calle G-6
Menéndez Pelayo, Calle E-3
Miguel de Cervantes, Calle C-3, D-3, E-3
Mirador, Calle C-4, C-5
Miralrío, Calle B-2, B-3
Molino, Calle B-2, B-3
Monte Agudillo, Calle D-5
Montreaux, Calle B-4, B-5, C-4

Navas, Calle B-3, B-4, C-3
Nogal, Calle G-6

Olmos, Calle F-6, G-6

Pablo Ruiz Picasso, Calle D-2
Padre Coloma, Calle E-4
Paz, Calle B-3, B-4
Pedro Muñoz Seca, Calle D-2, D-3
Península, Calle A-3, A-4, B-3, B-4
Peñas Negras, Calle C-2
Peral, Calle G-6
Perdiz, Calle F-6
Pinar, Calle F-6, G-6
Pinos, Calle B-3, B-4, C-3
Pinosilla, Calle E-5, F-5
Presa, Calle C-1, C-2, C-3

Rabilargo, Calle B-3
Rafael Alberti, Calle G-6, H-6
Rancho, Calle D-2, D-3
Ribera, Calle B-1, B-2
Río, Calle B-1, B-2
Robledal, Calle B-5, C-4, C-5
Robledillo, Calle G-6
Robledo a la Paradilla, Cmno D-1, D-2, E-2, E-3
Robledo de Chavela a la C, Cmno E-2, E-3, F-1, F-2
Robledo, Calle B-3, B-4
Romero, Calle C-1, C-2
Rondón, Calle B-2, B-3
Rosa Chacel, Calle E-4
Rosal, Calle D-3
Rosalía de Castro, Calle G-6
Rubén Darío, Calle E-3, E-4
Ruperto Chapí, Calle G-5, H-5

San Antonio de Padua, Paseo H-6
Sauces, Calle F-5, F-6, G-5

Tamarindo, Calle F-5, F-6, G-5
Tirso de Molina, Calle D-3
Tomillo, Calle C-1
Truesíade, Calle C-3

Valle, Calle B-3, C-3
Valsequillo, Calle G-4, G-5, H-4

Zarzalejo, Cmno H-4
Zurich (La Saleta), Calle E-4
Zurich, Calle D-3, D-4, E-4, F-4, F-5



"G

Û§

Calle de Manuelde Falla

AvdaCentral

Avda Central

Avda Central

Avda Central

Avda Central

CalleRosa Chacel

Calle de la
Madre Regina

Calle Zurich

Calle Zurich

Calle Zurich

Calle Zurich

Calle
Bellinzona

Calle del

Zarzal

Ca
lle

Es
ca

lin
ata

Pa
se

o d
e

los
 Á

lam
os

Trva del
Cementerio

Ca
lle

el
Al

to
de

la
De

he
sa

Calle

Pinosilla

CallePinosil la

Ca
lle

Pi
no

sil
la

Calle de

Gloria Fuertes

Calle
Gorrión

Calle Almojón
Calle Almojón

Calle
 Almojó

n

Ca
lle

Pe
rd

iz

Trva de
Antonio Robles

Ca
lle

 de
l

Mé
dic

o

Calle de GustavoAdolfo Bécquer

Calle Padre

Coloma

Ca
lle

 d
e 

Em
ilia

Pa
rd

o B
az

án

Trv
a d

e
Jo

sé
 E

sp
ron

ce
da

Ca
lle

 de
la 

Ja
ra

Calle Prado de
la Virgen

Calle del
Parque

Calle Ju
an

Valera

Ca
lle

San
Pe

dr
o

Ca
lle

de
l

Go
rro

na
l

Calle
Cuervo

Calle deJoaquín Sorolla

Tr
va

de
las

Ala
me

da
s

Avda de

losAlpes

CalledeSagasta

Calle del DoctorPérez Suárez

Ca
lle

de
l D

uq
ue

de
Ah

um
ad

a

Calle

del Jardín

Calle Zurich

Ca
lle

Constanza

Ca
lle

 de
l

Ro
ble

Calle las

Cabezuelas

Calle de Santa María

Calle delMayoral

Calle
de

las
Estenerías

Ca
lle

Ur
og

all
o

Calle de

la Iglesia

Cm
no

de
l C

erc
ad

o

Calle
Berna

Ca
lle

 d
el 

Pi
no

Ca
lle

Sa
nto

To
má

s

Calle dela Amistad

Calle

Robledillo

Calle Ramón del

Valle Inclán

Calle
de

Gabriel Celaya

Calle Almenara

Calle Almenara

Calle Almenara

Calle Almenara

Calle de la Ermita

Cmno de

los Pajares

Calle
Polux

Calle el Cañito

Cmno
de

la
Huerta

Calle de

las Cuadras

Ca
lle

de
los

Ol
ivo

s

Calle de

los Cerrillo
s

Ca
ll e

de
Pí

oB
ar

oja

Calle del
Maestro Alonso

Calle de la Luna

Calle del
Maestro Rodrigo

Tr
va

Po
zo

de
las

Ni
ev

es

Calle de
Emilio Sánchez

Av
da

de
Vir

ge
n

de
Na

va
ho

nd
a

Ca
lle

Zu
r ic

h (
Ur

ba
niz

ac
ión

La
Sa

let
a)

Calle de
las Margaritas

Calle de Mari
an

o

José de La
rra

Calle
del

Pilón

Calle 
del 

Laurel

Ca
lle

de Azorín

Calle

los Pinos

Calle
del

Ciprés

Calle de Federico
García Lorca

Calle 
el 

Nogal

Calle de
Alonso Martínez

Calle
 de

 Blas

de 
Oter

o

Ca
lle

 
Hu

m
illa

de
ro

Calle Gerardo

Diego

Calle

de la
Concepción

Calle de
Rafael Alberti

Calle
de Pedro

Anto
nio

de
Alarc

ón

Calle 

Zurich

Cmno Huerta de

la Pelota

Calle Enrique Granados

Calle San
ta

Te
re

sa

de Je
sús

Cmno
de

Zarzalejo

Extrr
Finca

Fuentes

Av
da

de
la

Co
ns

titu
ció

n

Cmno

San
Sebastián

Calle
de

Ruperto Chapí

Calle
de

Pe
dr

o
de

Sa
lin

as

Calle
del

Cementerio

Trva de la MadreRegina

Ca
lle

 
el 

Ma
nz

an
o

Calle del Fresno

Ca
lle

D

Ca
lle

los
Me

mb
rill

os

Calle
de

l D
oct

or

Pérez Suárez

Calle
de

l D
oct

or

Pérez Suárez

Ca
lle

 
el 

Pe
ra

l

Ca
lle

el
Gu

ind
o

Ca
lle

Fu
en

te
de

Sa
nt

a
Ág

ue
da

Calle
de

los
Toreros

Tr
va

de Fresnedillas

Ca
lle

Robledo

Ca
lle

de
las

Cr
uc

es

Calle los Mesones

Trva de la Luna

Calle
de

la
Paz

Pa
se

o E
mi

lio
Pa

rra
Ga

sq
ue

Tr
va

de
San

Sebastián

Cm
no

Sa
n

Se
ba

st i
án

Cm
no

de
las

Ch
ap

arr
as

Calle

de
Vicente

Aleixandre

Calle 
de 

los 
Cerrillo

s

Calle de Antonio

del Rincón

Avda
de Juan

Carlos I

Calle de José Espronceda

Ca
lle

los
Le

gio
s

Calle Risco
del Monaguillo

Calle de

María Zambrano

Calle

el
Mi

ra
do

r

Ca
lle

Fu
en

te
s

de
l

Ca
ñoCa

lle

Marigules

Calle
Airolo

Extrr

Finca

El

Lillo

Ca
lle

de
An

dr
óm

ed
a

Calle
de

los

Atajos

Calle 

del 

Madroño

Cm
no

de
l

Ho
yu

elo

Calle
de los

Olmos

Calle

Friburgo

Calle
de

las
Eras

del

Cristo

Calle

Umbrías

Calle

el

Ro
ble

da
l

Avda de la Huerta de Arriba

Calle

Alm
en

ara

Call e
de

la Cruz del Sur

Calle Lausana

Calle Lausana

Calle Lausana

Ca
lle

de
An

to
nio

Ro
ble

s

Calle
Colladillo

Calle
Lugano

Calle Badén

Calle del
Pinar

Calle de Rosalíade Castro

Calle
de

Gerardo

Lucas

Calle

de

José

Zorrilla

Avda
de

los

Va
lle

s

Calle

Tr
as

pa
lac

io

Ca
l le

Fuente

Anguila

Calle

Pozo

de

las

Nieves

Calle
de

Miguel
de

Unamuno

Ca
lle

de
Em

ilio
Ca

ste
lar

Calle

Lemán

Calle de
los

Ab
et

os

Ca
ll e

Fu
en

te

de
l

Te
jar

Calle

de
l

Tamarindo

Pa
se

o
de

la
An

tig
ua

Calle Lugano

Ca
lle

de
la

Es
tre

ll a
Po

lar

Ca
lle

de
Isa

ac
Alb

én
iz

Avda

de Virgen de Navahonda

Cm
no

de

la

Er
m

ita

Calle

Península

Calle

Lucerna

Paseo
San

Antonio

de

Padua

Calle

el Hijorro

Calle delas Alamedas

Paseo
del C er ro

Ca
lle

de

los

Sauces

Ca
ll e

de
Ju

an
Ra

m
ón

Ji m
é n

ez

Cm
no

de
la

Er
m

ita
Na

va
ho

nd
a

Calle

Monte

Agudillo

Ca
lle

de
An

to
ni o

M
ac

ha
do

Calle

de

las
Arizónicas

Ca
lle

 M
on

tre
au

x

Ca
lle

Mo
ntr

ea
ux

Calle Basilea

Calle Basilea

Cm
no

 de
 El

 Es
co

ria
l

Cm
no

de
El

Es
co

ria
l

Calle Elisadero

Calle Elisadero

Calle los Enebros

Calle los Enebros

Calle Ginebra

Calle Ginebra

Calle Ginebra

Paseo San Antonio de
Padu

a

Calle Berna

Calle Berna

Calle Berna

Calle
 de

 los
 Cho

po
s

Ca
lle

de
los

Ch
op

os

Calle
de

los Chopos

Cmno del Terraplen

Cmno del Terraplen

Cmno

del

Te
rra

ple
n

Calle
 de

 Va
lse

qu
illo

Calle
de

Va
lse

qu
illo

Calle de Valsequillo

Ctra M-521 (Fresnedillas)

Ct
ra

 M
-52

1 (
Fr

es
ne

dil
las

)

Ctra

M-521
(Fresnedillas)

Vr
ed

a
de

los
El

eg
ido

s

Vreda de
losElegidos

Ca
lle

de
la

Ví
aL

ác
tea

Calle de la Vía Láctea

Ca
lle

 d
e l

a 
Ví

a L
ác

te
a

Calle de la Vía Láctea

Ct
ra

M-5
12

(N
av

as
de

l R
ey

)

Ctra
M-51

2 (N
av

as
de

l R
ey

)

Ct
ra 

M-51
2 (

Na
va

s d
el 

Re
y)

Ct
ra

M-51
2 (N

av
as

de
l R

ey
)

Se
nd

ad
el Sa

br
ale

jo

Se
nd

a d
el S

ab
rale

jo

Senda de
l S

ab
ra

lej
o

Senda del Sabralejo

Ctra M-512 (El Escorial)

Ctra M-512 (El Escorial)

Ctra
M-512 (El Esco

ria
l)

Ctra M-512 (El Escorial) Ctra M-512(El Escor ia l)

Cmno del Barrancón

Cmno del Barrancón

Cmno del Barrancón

Cmno del Barrancón

Cmno de El Tardial

Cmno de El Tardial

Cmnode El Tardial

Cmno de El Tardial

Cmno de El Tardial

Cmno de ElTardial

Cmno de El Tardial

Cmnode El Tardial

Ctra M-537 (Valdemaqueda)
Ctra M-537 (Valdemaqueda)

Ctra M-537 (Valdemaqueda)

Ctra M-537 (Valdemaqueda)

Ctra M-537 (Valdemaqueda)

Ctra
M-537 (Valdemaqueda)

M-521

M-512

M-512

Término
municipal de

Valdemaqueda

Plaza
de la
Concepción

Plaza de
Miguel
Hernández

Plaza
de Joaquín Sorolla

Plaza
de Alonso Martínez

Plaza
del Dos de Mayo

Plaza
de Traspalacio

Plaza
de Bartolomé Murillo

Urb Residencial
Chavela

Plaza de
Sagasta

Plaza de la
Iglesia

Plaza de Juan
Miró

Plaza del
Cerrillo

Plaza de
la Aurora

Plaza
de España

Plaza de
la Piedita

01-001

01-002

01-003

Robledo
de Chavela

Centro de
Salud Robledo

de Chavela

A B C D E F G H

6

5

4

3

2

1

393.000

393.000

394.000

394.000

395.000

395.000

396.000

396.000

4.
48

3.
00

0

4.
48

3.
00

0

4.
48

4.
00

0

4.
48

4.
00

0

4.
48

5.
00

0

4.
48

5.
00

0

0 100 200 300 400
Metros

Fe
ch

a 
de

 re
fe

re
nc

ia
: 3

1 
de

 d
ic

ie
m

br
e 

de
 2

02
4

Madrid

Toledo

Ávila

Segovia

Guadalajara

Cuenca

Valladolid

Robledo de
Chavela

Callejero municipal de Robledo de Chavela (2 de 2)
Índice de calles

Mapa II Abetos, Calle F-3, G-2, G-3
Airolo, Calle D-1
Alamedas, Calle G-2, H-2
Alamedas, Trva H-2
Álamos, Paseo F-3, F-4
Almenara, Calle B-2, C-2, D-2, E-2
Almojón, Calle E-2, E-3, F-2, F-3
Alonso Martínez, Calle F-4
Alonso Martínez, Plaza F-4
Alpes, Avda C-1
Alto de la Dehesa, Calle G-2, G-3
Amistad, Calle B-1, C-1
Andrómeda, Calle G-5, G-6
Antigua, Paseo G-2, G-3
Antonio del Rincón, Calle F-3
Antonio Machado, Calle G-3, G-4
Antonio Robles, Calle F-3, F-4
Antonio Robles, Trva F-3, F-4
Arizónicas, Calle A-2, B-2
Atajos, Calle F-2, G-2
Aurora, Plaza F-4
Azorín, Calle E-4, F-4

Badén, Calle E-2, F-2
Barrancón, Cmno A-6, B-5, B-6, C-5, D-5
Bartolomé Murillo, Plaza F-4
Basilea, Calle D-1, D-2
Bellinzona, Calle C-1
Berna, Calle D-1, E-1, E-2, F-1
Blas de Otero, Calle E-4, F-4

Cabezuelas, Calle F-3
Campoamor, Calle F-4
Cañito, Calle G-3
Capellán, Calle F-4
Carnicería, Calle F-4
Cementerio, Calle F-3
Cementerio, Trva F-3, F-4
Central, Avda C-1, D-1, D-2, E-2, F-2
Cercado, Cmno G-5
Cerrillo, Plaza F-2, F-3
Cerrillos, Calle F-2, F-3, G-2
Cerro, Paseo G-2, G-3, H-3
Chaparras, Cmno G-4, G-5
Chopos, Calle A-2, B-1, B-2
Chozo, Calle F-4
Ciprés, Calle B-2
Colladillo, Calle F-2, F-3
Concepción, Calle F-4
Concepción, Plaza F-4
Concepción, Trva F-4
Constanza, Calle C-1, D-1
Constitución, Avda F-4
Cruces, Calle F-4, F-5
Cruz del Sur, Calle G-5, G-6
Cuadras, Calle E-4, F-4
Cuadras, Trva E-4
Cuervo, Calle F-4

D, Calle G-4
Doctor Pérez Suárez, Calle G-2, H-1, H-2
Dos de Mayo, Plaza F-4
Duque de Ahumada, Calle F-3

El Escorial, Cmno G-1, G-2, H-1
El Tardial, Cmno A-3, A-4, B-4, C-4, D-3, D-4, E-4
Elegidos, Vreda G-5, G-6, H-5, H-6
Elisadero, Calle F-4, G-4, G-5
Emilia Pardo Bazán, Calle G-3
Emilio Castelar, Calle F-3, F-4
Emilio Castelar, Plaza F-4
Emilio Castelar, Trva F-4
Emilio Parra Gasque, Paseo F-3, G-3
Emilio Sánchez, Calle E-1
Enebros, Calle A-2, B-2
Enrique Granados, Calle G-2, H-2
Eras del Cristo, Calle F-4
Ermita Navahonda, Cmno F-6
Ermita, Calle F-5
Ermita, Cmno F-5, F-6
Escalinata, Calle F-4
España, Plaza F-4
Estenerías, Calle F-4
Estrella Polar, Calle G-5, G-6

Federico García Lorca, Calle G-3
Finca El Lillo, Extrr E-6
Finca Fuentes, Extrr F-6
Fresnedillas, Trva G-2, G-3
Fresno, Calle B-2
Friburgo, Calle B-1, C-1
Fuente Anguila, Calle C-2, D-1, D-2
Fuente de Santa Águeda, Calle G-4, G-5
Fuente del Tejar, Calle F-5, F-6
Fuentes del Caño, Calle G-4, G-5

Gabriel Celaya, Calle E-4, F-4
Gerardo Diego, Calle E-4, F-4
Gerardo Lucas, Calle E-1
Ginebra, Calle D-1, D-2, E-2
Gloria Fuertes, Calle E-4
Gorrión, Calle F-4
Gorronal, Calle F-3
Guindo, Calle G-3, G-4
Gustavo Adolfo Bécquer, Calle G-3

Hijorro, Calle E-3, F-3
Hoyuelo, Cmno H-4, H-5
Huerta de Arriba, Avda F-3, G-3, G-4
Huerta de la Pelota, Cmno G-5
Huerta, Cmno G-1
Humilladero, Calle F-5, F-6

Iglesia, Calle F-4
Iglesia, Plaza F-4
Iglesia, Trva F-4
Isaac Albéniz, Calle G-2, H-2

Jara, Calle G-4
Jardín, Calle F-3
Joaquín Sorolla, Calle F-3
Joaquín Sorolla, Plaza F-3
Joaquín Turina, Calle G-2
Jorge Manrique, Calle E-4
José Espronceda, Calle G-3
José Espronceda, Trva G-3
José Zorrilla, Calle E-1
Juan Carlos I, Avda F-3, F-4
Juan Miró, Plaza E-1
Juan Ramón Jiménez, Calle G-3, G-4
Juan Valera, Calle E-1

Laurel, Calle B-2
Lausana, Calle C-1, D-1
Legios, Calle G-4
Lemán, Calle B-1, B-2
Lucerna, Calle B-1
Lugano, Calle C-1, D-1
Luna, Calle F-3
Luna, Trva F-3

M-512 (El Escorial), Ctra E-1, F-1, F-2, G-2
M-512 (Navas del Rey), Ctra D-6, E-5, E-6, F-4, F-5
M-521 (Fresnedillas), Ctra G-2, G-3, H-1, H-2
M-537 (Valdemaqueda), Ctra A-2, B-2, C-2, C-3, D-3, E-3, E-4, F-4
Madre Regina, Calle F-3, F-4
Madre Regina, Trva F-3
Madroño, Calle F-2, F-3, G-2
Maestro Alonso, Calle G-2, H-2
Maestro Rodrigo, Calle G-2, H-2
Manuel de Falla, Calle F-4, G-4
Manzano, Calle G-3, G-4
Margaritas, Calle F-3, F-4
Margaritas, Trva F-3
María Zambrano, Calle F-4
Mariano José de Larra, Calle E-4, F-4
Marigules, Calle F-4
Mayoral, Calle F-4
Médico, Calle G-4
Membrillos, Calle G-3, G-4
Mesones, Calle F-4, G-4
Miguel de Unamuno, Calle E-4, F-4
Miguel Hernández, Plaza F-4
Mirador, Calle C-1, C-2
Monte Agudillo, Calle D-2
Montreaux, Calle B-1, B-2, C-1

Navahonda, Calle F-4, F-5
Navas, Calle B-1
Nogal, Calle G-3

Olivar, Calle F-4
Olivos, Calle F-3, F-4
Olmos, Calle F-3, G-2, G-3

Padre Coloma, Calle E-1
Pajares, Cmno G-5
Paloma, Calle F-4
Parque, Calle F-5
Paz, Calle B-1
Pedro Antonio de Alarcón, Calle E-4
Pedro de Salinas, Calle G-4
Península, Calle A-1, B-1
Peral, Calle G-3, G-4
Perdiz, Calle F-3

Piedita, Plaza F-4
Pilón, Calle F-4
Pinar, Calle F-3, G-3
Pino, Calle G-4
Pinos, Calle B-1
Pinosilla, Calle E-2, F-2
Pío Baroja, Calle E-4
Polux, Calle G-5
Pozo de las Nieves, Calle G-4, G-5
Pozo de las Nieves, Trva G-4
Prado de la Virgen, Calle F-6

Rafael Alberti, Calle G-3
Ramón del Valle Inclán, Calle F-4
Residencial Chavela, Urb G-4
Risco del Monaguillo, Calle G-4
Roble, Calle G-4
Robledal, Calle B-1, B-2, C-1
Robledillo, Calle G-3
Robledo, Calle B-1
Rosa Chacel, Calle E-1
Rosalía de Castro, Calle G-3
Ruperto Chapí, Calle G-2, H-2

Sabralejo, Senda C-6, D-5, D-6, E-4, E-5
Sagasta, Calle F-4
Sagasta, Plaza F-4
San Antonio de Padua, Paseo F-4, G-4, H-3, H-4
San Francisco, Calle F-5
San Pablo, Calle F-5
San Pedro, Calle F-4, F-5
San Sebastián, Cmno F-5, G-5
San Sebastián, Trva G-5
Santa María, Calle F-4
Santa Teresa de Jesús, Calle F-5
Santiago Apóstol, Calle F-5
Santo Tomás, Calle F-4, F-5
Sauces, Calle F-2, F-3, G-2

Tamarindo, Calle F-2, F-3, G-2
Terraplen, Cmno B-6, C-5, C-6
Toreros, Calle F-4, G-4
Traspalacio, Calle F-4
Traspalacio, Plaza F-4

Umbrías, Calle G-4
Urogallo, Calle F-4

Valles, Avda F-5
Valsequillo, Calle G-1, G-2, H-1
Vía Láctea, Calle G-5, G-6
Vicente Aleixandre, Calle E-4
Virgen de Navahonda, Avda F-4, F-5, G-5

Zarzal, Calle F-4
Zarzalejo, Cmno H-1
Zurich (La Saleta), Calle E-1
Zurich, Calle E-1, F-1, F-2


